62.2
m
m
D
ry
L
in
®

s®
G
m
b
H
51
14
7
C
o
lo
g
n
e
Part No. for single carriages:
NW-02-17 Sz. 17 with thread
NW-02-17P Sz. 17 with pre-tension
NW-01-27 Sz. 27 with mounting hole
NW-01-27P Sz. 27 with pre-tension
NW-02-27 Sz. 27 with thread
NW-02-27P Sz. 27 with pre-tension
NW-11-27 Sz. 27 with mounting hole, overmoulded
NW-12-27 Sz. 27 with thread, overmoulded
NW-02-40 Sz. 40 with thread
NW-12-40 Sz. 40 with thread, overmoulded
NW-02-80 Sz. 80 with thread
NW-12-80 Sz. 80 with thread, overmoulded
Part No. for single rails:
NS-01-17, length (mm) Width of rail 17 mm
NS-01-27, length (mm) Width of rail 27 mm
NS-01-40, length (mm) Width of rail 40 mm
NS-01-80, length (mm) Width of rail 80 mm
Picture 62.1: DryLin® N for in a closed loop conveyor
Structure of the Part No. for assembled systems:
Assembled system
Type of carriage